
S.No Register No Full Name(As per SSC): Type company Package
1 20JR1A0531 JIDUGU RADHIKA VARA LAKSHMI Direct Accenture(AIC) 4.8
2 20JR1A0507 BHATTARUSETTY NAGA PRANATHI Direct Accenture(AIC) 4.8
3 20JR1A05F6 VASAM VENKATA KAVYA Direct Accenture(AIC) 4.8
4 20JR1A0516 CHATHARASUPALLI GAYATHRI Direct Accenture(AIC) 4.8
5 20JR1A0522 DEVARAPALLI SRUJANA Direct Accenture(HD) 4.6
6 20JR1A0530 JASTI CHAITANYA JYOTHI Direct Accenture(HD) 4.6
7 20JR1A0503 ARE MOULIKA Direct Accenture(HD) 4.6
8 20JR1A0569 KARRI NAVYA VIJAYA LAKSHMI Direct Accenture(HD) 4.6
9 20JR1A0574 KONCHA LAKSHMI DEEPTHI Direct Accenture(HD) 4.6
10 20JR1A0591 NAGUMOTHU NAVYA Direct Accenture(HD) 4.6
11 20JR1A05E0 SETTY RAJESWARI Direct Accenture(HD) 4.6
12 20JR1A05F4 VAGDEVI VUPPALA Direct Accenture(HD) 4.6
13 20JR1A0565 KALLAGUNTA CHATURYA Direct AvyaIT 3
14 20JR1A0594 NAMBURU LAKSHMI CHANDANA CSR Codegnan 3.5
15 20JR1A0597 GUNJI PRAKASH BABU CSR Codegnan 3.5
16 20JR1A05B0 KODELA SRAVAN CSR Codegnan 3.5
17 20JR1A05B2 LELLA GOPI SIDDHARDHA REDDY CSR Codegnan 3.5
18 20JR1A05B9 MEDAM JAGADEESWARAREDDY CSR Codegnan 3.5
19 20JR1A05I3 TUMATI JOSHUA ISRAEL CSR Codegnan 3.5
20 21JR5A0508 PATIBANDLA KRISHNA SRI CSR Codegnan 3.5
21 20JR1A0520 DASARI  SAILU Direct Deloitte 4.8
22 21JR5A0508 PATIBANDLA KRISHNA SRI Direct Deloitte 4.8
23 20JR1A0566 KANKANALA DEEPTHI Direct GeekMinds 4
24 20JR1A0508 BHUDATI VINEELA Direct GoDigit 4.5
25 20JR1A05G1 PANDEY BHARGAV SANTHOSH Direct GoDigit 4.5
26 20JR1A0525 ELURI DEEPIKA CSR Kodenest 4
27 20JR1A0526 GADIBOINA SWATHI CSR Kodenest 4
28 20JR1A0533 ALLU ESHWARA RAO CSR Kodenest 4
29 20JR1A0566 KANKANALA DEEPTHI CSR Kodenest 4
30 20JR1A0567 KARANAM VENKATA SHIVANI CSR Kodenest 4
31 20JR1A0569 KARRI NAVYA VIJAYA LAKSHMI CSR Kodenest 4
32 20JR1A0572 KOLLIPAKA HARSHITHA CSR Kodenest 4
33 20JR1A0595 NIMMAKURI SWAPNA CSR Kodenest 4
34 20JR1A0599 JARUGUMALLI VAMSI BABU CSR Kodenest 4
35 20JR1A05B1 KUCHIPUDI RAHUL CSR Kodenest 4
36 20JR1A05B5 MAHANKALI SAI CSR Kodenest 4
37 20JR1A05C1 MOHAMMAD SHOYAB CSR Kodenest 4
38 20JR1A05C4 NAGULAPALLI MANOJ CSR Kodenest 4
39 20JR1A05C7 PALAGARLA BALA KOTESWARA RAO CSR Kodenest 4
40 20JR1A05D1 GNANA MALLESWARI PAGADALA CSR Kodenest 4
41 20JR1A05E6 SIRIGIRI SUSHMA SRI CSR Kodenest 4
42 20JR1A05F7 VASIREDDY SRI SAI DURGA MANI CSR Kodenest 4
43 20JR1A05J2 YEPURI CHARAN SIVA SAI CSR Kodenest 4
44 21JR5A0513 SHAIK SHEEMA ANJUM CSR Kodenest 4
45 21JR5A0518 PALAPARTHI GOPI CSR Kodenest 4
46 20JR1A0523 DIVVELA SINDHU VENKATA DURGA GOWRI Direct Miracle 3.6
47 20JR1A0542 CHEKURI HARSHA VARDHAN Direct Miracle 3
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48 20JR1A05B6 MALLAM KIRAN KUMAR Direct Miracle 3.5
49 20JR1A05E5 SIKHA JAYASRI Direct Miracle 3
50 20JR1A0503 ARE MOULIKA Direct Miracle 3
51 20JR1A0566 KANKANALA DEEPTHI Direct Miracle 3.2
52 20JR1A05B2 LELLA GOPI SIDDHARDHA REDDY Direct Miracle 2.83
53 20JR1A05B5 MAHANKALI SAI Direct Miracle 3
54 20JR1A05B9 MEDAM JAGADEESWARAREDDY Direct Miracle 3.5
55 20JR1A05E0 SETTY RAJESWARI Direct Norwin 3
56 20JR1A0533 ALLU ESHWARA RAO Direct Norwin 3
57 20JR1A05E6 SIRIGIRI SUSHMA SRI Direct Norwin 3
58 20JR1A05C5 NARLA NAGA GOPI Direct Pilog 2.4
59 20JR1A0535 ATCHUTHA KOWSHIK SUJAN KUMAR Direct Pivox 3
60 20JR1A0561 GUDAVALLI GOPI SAI NADH Direct Pivox 3
61 20JR1A0541 CHANDRA BADARINATH Direct Pivox 3
62 20JR1A0556 EMADABATHUNI NAGA SAI REVANTH Direct Pivox 3
63 20JR1A0501 AGURU SINDHUJA Direct Savantis 3.5
64 20JR1A0512 CHERUKURI TEJASWINI Direct Savantis 3.5
65 20JR1A0520 DASARI  SAILU Direct Savantis 3.5
66 20JR1A0556 EMADABATHUNI NAGA SAI REVANTH Direct Savantis 3.5
67 20JR1A0561 GUDAVALLI GOPISAINADH Direct Savantis 3.5
68 20JR1A0574 KONCHA LAKSHMI DEEPTHI Direct Savantis 3.5
69 20JR1A0576 KORIVI JAHNAVI Direct Savantis 3.5
70 20JR1A0577 LAKSHMI ANUSHA BANALA Direct Savantis 3.5
71 20JR1A0592 NALAM LAKSHMI VASAVI Direct Savantis 3.5
72 20JR1A05B3 LINGIRI NAGUL MEERA Direct Savantis 3.5
73 20JR1A05D2 PAKANATI RANI Direct Savantis 3.5
74 20JR1A05G5 PEELA PAVAN NARENDRA Direct Savantis 3.5
75 20JR1A05G6 POKURI CHARAN Direct Savantis 3.5
76 20JR1A05I6 VANKAYALA RAJ PRUDHVI Direct Savantis 3.5
77 20JR1A0526 GADIBOINA SWATHI Direct Savantis 3.5
78 20JR1A0567 KARANAM VENKATA SHIVANI Direct Savantis 3.5
79 21JR5A0513 SHAIK SHEEMA ANJUM Direct Savantis 3.5
80 20JR1A05A5  KANTA SHOWRIBABU Direct Snovasys 6.5
81 20JR1A05E4 SHAIK RESHMA FEROZE Direct Snovasys 5.5
82 20JR1A05F8 YALAGALA SUPRIYA Direct Snovasys 5.5
83 20JR1A0503 ARE MOULIKA CSR TapAcademy 4
84 20JR1A05E7 RAMA POOJITHA SUDA CSR TapAcademy 4
85 20JR1A05F5 VARSHINI MANUKONDA CSR TapAcademy 4
86 20JR1A05F6 VASAM VENKATA KAVYA CSR TapAcademy 4

Total Strength 205
Total offers: 86
Head Count 70


